
CEI2012

30-Jun Saturday 1915 Campus

1930 Coach to HKIA

2030 Arrive HKIA & check-in

2255 KL890

1-Jul Sunday 0510 Landing at Amsterdam

0715 Train to Maastricht

1004 Arrive Maastricht

1100 Arrive hostel

1130 Lunch and city tour

1500 1600 Ice breaking activity

1700 Rehearsal on presentations & performance

1800 Dinner & other conference activities

2100 Debriefing

2-Jul Monday Day Conference activities (opening, workshops)

1500 Visit to Highlite International

2100 Debriefing

3-Jul Tuesday Day Conference activities (presentation, cultural night)

2200 Debriefing

4-Jul Wednesday Day Conference activities (field trips)

2200 Debriefing

5-Jul Thursday Day Conference activities (city tour)

2200 Debriefing

6-Jul Friday Day Conference activities (workshops, report & closing)

2200 Debriefing & luggage packing

7-Jul Saturday 0700 Breakfast & Goodbye

0800 Train to Amsterdam

1200 Arrive Amsterdam & hostel check-in

Waterlooplein flea market

Dam square

2200 Debriefing & luggage packing

8-Jul Sunday 0800 Breakfast

1000 Anna Frank House

van Gogh gallery/ National museum

Vondelpark

1700 To Schiphol Airport

1830 Arrive Schiphol Airport & check-in

2125 KL889

9-Jul Monday 1440 Landing at HKIA

Coach to campus


